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NSW State QH Championships 2015
Dates: 15-18 May 2015

Location: SIEC, Horsley Park NSW

Judge: Mr Brent Maxwell/EA Judge: Ms Carolyn Wright

Event: 1 Preliminary Dressage
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Cool Break

2 HLTheodore

3 J Bar C Awesome Pawsome
4 BPS Stage One

5 VSB Just Cool Me Mister

Event: 2 Youth Dressage
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 HL Theodore
2 BPS Stage One
3 Dads Steppin It Out

Event: 3 Novice Dressage
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Cool Break

2 BPS Stage One

3 HLTheodore

4 VSB Just Cool Me Mister

HORSE

REGO #

Q50244

A1-9904

Q58797

Q33376

Q63200

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

HORSE

REGO #

A1-9904

Q33376

Q73017

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

HORSE

REGO #

Q50244

Q33376

A1-9904

Q63200

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNERS NAME

Cassie Reid
Janet Mansley
Blayze Williams
Janet Mansley
Gemma Leverton

OWNERS NAME

Janet Mansley
Janet Mansley
Teresa Green

OWNERS NAME

Cassie Reid
Janet Mansley
Janet Mansley
Gemma Leverton

RIDER/HANDLER

Cassie Reid
Janet Mansley
Blayze Williams
Janet Mansley
Gemma Leverton

RIDER/HANDLER

Amber Shiel Jones
Amber Shiel Jones
Faith Green

RIDER/HANDLER

Cassie Reid
Janet Mansley
Janet Mansley
Gemma Leverton
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Event: 4 Amateur Dressage

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Cool Break

2 HLTheodore

3 BPS Stage One

4 VSB Just Cool Me Mister

5 J Bar C Awesome Pawsome

Event: 5 Open Hack
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 YLS Expensive Taste

2 J Bar C Awesome Pawsome
3 HL Theodore

4 VSB Just Cool Me Mister

Event: 6 Youth Hack
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Winderadeen Mona Lisa
2 Dads Steppin It Out
3 HLTheodore

Event: 7 Amateur Hack
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 HL Theodore

2 YLS Expensive Taste

3 VSB Just Cool Me Mister

4 ) Bar C Awesome Pawsome

HORSE

REGO #

Q50244

A1-9904

Q33376

Q63200

Q58797

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

HORSE

REGO #

Q66641

Q58797

A1-9904

Q63200

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

HORSE

REGO #

Q55882

Q73017

A1-9904

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

HORSE

REGO #

A1-9904

Q66641

Q63200

Q58797

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

OWNERS NAME

Cassie Reid
Janet Mansley
Janet Mansley
Gemma Leverton
Blayze Williams

OWNERS NAME

Judith Tolomeo
Blayze Williams
Janet Mansley
Gemma Leverton

OWNERS NAME

Aleisha Padroth
Teresa Green
Janet Mansley

OWNERS NAME

Janet Mansley
Judith Tolomeo
Gemma Leverton
Blayze Williams

RIDER/HANDLER

Cassie Reid
Janet Mansley
Janet Mansley
Gemma Leverton
Blayze Williams

RIDER/HANDLER

Judith Tolomeo
Blayze Williams
Janet Mansley
Gemma Leverton

RIDER/HANDLER

Dazhara Mears
Faith Green
Amber Shiel Jones

RIDER/HANDLER

Janet Mansley
Judith Tolomeo
Gemma Leverton
Blayze Williams
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Event: 8 Open Show Hunter

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Cool Break
2 BPS Stage One

Event: A Weanling Halter Feature

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Telmiasecret
2 JPQ Khaleesi
3 Undivided

4 JPQ Telusion

Event: B Yearling Halter Feature

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Nareeb Nareeb Intimidate
2 Absolootlybeautiful

3 A Touch Of Bling
4 Investigate This

5 GSQ Greed Is Good

6 OVS Kid With Style

7 GP Kids Awesome Clu

8 Lynlins Oneprettyhotace
9 DNA Divine Enough

HORSE

REGO #

Q50244

Q33376

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE

REGO #

PC62690

Q81089

Q80591

Q81096

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

HORSE
REGO #
Q78436

Q81140

Q69639

Q78385

Q79935

BR62477

Q79112

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

OWNERS NAME

Cassie Reid
Janet Mansley

OWNERS NAME

Nicole Wilson
Kylie Hardwicke
G & B Law

Kylie Hardwicke

OWNERS NAME

Terese Searle
Chris Burton
Melinda Roffey

A O'Connell/A O'Connell

Angi Chapman
Mavis Marshall
Frances Coombes
Lyn Skelly

Sandra Herbert

RIDER/HANDLER

Cassie Reid
Janet Mansley

RIDER/HANDLER

Tim French
Kylie Hardwicke
Terese Searle
Reece Burchell

RIDER/HANDLER

Terese Searle
Adam O'Connell
Doug Hill

Adam O'Connell
Angi Chapman
Mavis Marshall
Dylan Hughes
Tim French
Sandra Herbert
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Event: C 2YO & Over Halter Feature
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 BM Subtlety

2 Painted Cowgirl

3 GP Man Of The Moment
4 Miss Cool Concent

5 GP Hezs Ice Te

6 SQ Subtle Touch

7 Veloci Te

8 Mr Skiptacular

9 Stillwaters Love N Lies

Event: D Yearling Lungeline Feature
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 CP Im All Fired Up

2 Amazenly Lazy

3 SQ Cee Ima Smoochin
4 JB Jacks No Fool

5 DNA Divine Enough

Event: 9 Senior Youth Showmanship

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 RQH Whats Up Doc

2 Im Something Too

3 Cee Im A Tiger Lady
4 Radical Red Sox

5 Whispers In The Dark
6 CCK Paws N Pash Me

HORSE
REGO #
Q75560

Q80230

Q75716

Q79025

Q75577

Q59763

Q76189

BR61200

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

HORSE

REGO #

Q78847

Q78746

Q78426

Q78084

Q79112

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

HORSE

REGO #

Q77650

Q72766

Q70315

Q56086

Q56087

Q58368

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

12051

OWNERS NAME

Daryll Stevens

Kylie Hardwicke

P Garratt

Lesley Yarrington
Michelle Garratt
Wakeham Family
Samantha Daley
Natasha Smetheram
Sharon Coldwell

OWNERS NAME

Bruce Hegan
Robyn Davies
Wakeham Family
JB QH Stud
Sandra Herbert

OWNERS NAME

Nikita Noakes
Lisa Maguire
Caitlin Henderson

Mark & Natasha Webster

Teisha Keogh
Jenni Johnstone

RIDER/HANDLER

Samantha Daley
Kylie Hardwicke
Dylan Hughes
Samantha Yarrington
Michelle Garratt
Tim French

Kane Skopp

Adam O'Connell
Sharon Coldwell

RIDER/HANDLER

Bruce Hegan

Rene Hoefchen
Adam O'Connell
Cheryl Warland
Sandra Herbert

RIDER/HANDLER

Nikita Noakes
Kayla Rainoldi
Caitlin Henderson
Lucy Webster
Tylor Keogh

Peta Oliver
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2 J Bar C Awesome Pawsome

3
4

Event: 10 Junior Youth Showmanship

HORSES NAME IN FULL

A Cool Breeze
Pawsitively Indulgent
Winderadeen Sizzlin

My Deliberate Breeze
Winderadeen Mona Lisa

Event: 11 AmQHA Youth Showmanship

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Radical Red Sox
RQH Whats Up Doc

Event: 12 Amateur Showmanship

HORSES NAME IN FULL
Triandibo Inblack Velvet

Pawsitively Indulgent
Gentle Persuation

5 RQH Pass The Red
6 Gracefull Prophecy
7 RQH Dixie Does It

8 SVQ Kiss My Assetts
9 YLS Bodacious

HORSE

REGO #

Q55399

Q57096

Q54059

Q63454

Q55882

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

HORSE
REGO #

4906240

X0710521
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE
REGO #
Q72101
Q58797
Q57096
Q5499
Q78226
Q69336
Q72430
Q71049
Q63181
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 15

OWNERS NAME

Kelly Cole
Anne Conolan
Jade Geshwend
Rachel Elliott
Aleisha Padroth

OWNERS NAME

Mark & Natasha Webster

Nikita Noakes

OWNERS NAME

Liz Christian

Blayze Williams

Anne Conolan
Michelle Southgate
Karin Morgan

Mariella Winisdoerffer
Cassandra Grainger
Megan Richards

Jade Thomas-Spicer

RIDER/HANDLER

Abbey Rawlings
Kirby Conolan
Jade Geshwend
Amber Denton
Dazhara Mears

RIDER/HANDLER

Lucy Webster
Nikita Noakes

RIDER/HANDLER

Liz Christian

Blayze Williams

Anne Conolan
Michelle Southgate
Karin Morgan

Mariella Winisdoerffer
Cassandra Grainger
Megan Richards

Jade Thomas-Spicer
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Event: 13 Select Amateur Showmanship

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 RQH Classic Style

2 Winderadeen One Hot Lie
3 Kool Tomcat

4 YLS Cee Me Cruz

5 Triandibo Flamin Lynx

6 Twist N Somethin Hot

7 YLS Look Whos Laughin

8 Shes Magic

Event: 14 AmQHA Amateur Showmanship

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Triandibo Inblack Velvet
2 Winderadeen One Hot Lie
3 Hypnotize

4 RQH Dixie Does It

5 Twist N Somethin Hot

6 Gracefull Prophecy

7 Chips Texas Rhythm

8 SVQ Kiss My Assetts

Event: 15 Weanling Colt
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Undivided
2 JPQ Telusion

HORSE
REGO #
Q61317
Q62811
Q47047
Q43288
Q47904
Q72792
Q72560
Q62148
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

HORSE

REGO #
5530837
5330831
5242198
5644728
5423866
5656789
5578589
5659035

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8

HORSE

REGO #

Q80591

Q81096

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

OWNERS NAME

Carolyn Allan
Janette Wallace
Janette Wallace
Rita Mezo

Liz Christian
Lesley Stewart
Leonie Gorski
Robin Humphries

OWNERS NAME

Liz Christian

Janette Wallace

Carly Lindsay
Cassandra Grainger
Lesley Stewart
Mariella Winisdoerffer
Carla Cox

Megan Richards

OWNERS NAME

G & B Law
Kylie Hardwicke

RIDER/HANDLER

Carolyn Allan
Joseph Wallace
Janette Wallace
Rita Mezo

Fran Christian
Lesley Stewart
Leonie Gorski
Robin Humphries

RIDER/HANDLER

Liz Christian

Joseph Wallace

Carly Lindsay
Cassandra Grainger
Lesley Stewart
Mariella Winisdoerffer
Carla Cox

Megan Richards

RIDER/HANDLER

Terese Searle
Reece Burchell
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Event: 16 Yearling Colt
HORSES NAME IN FULL

[y

Nareeb Nareeb Intimidate
2 Amazenly Lazy

Event: 17 Colt 2 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 GP Hezs Ice Te

Event: 18 Colt 3 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

=

GP Man Of The Moment
Black N Dynamic

N

Event: 20 Grand Champion Colt/Stallion
HORSES NAME IN FULL

=

Nareeb Nareeb Intimidate
2 GP Man Of The Moment

Event: 22 AmQHA Yearling Colt
HORSES NAME IN FULL

=

Nareeb Nareeb Intimidate
2 Amazenly Lazy

Event: 23 AmQHA Colt 2 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 GP HezsIce Te

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q78436 Terese Searle
Q78746 Robyn Davies

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
Q79025 Michelle Garratt

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q80230 P Garratt
Q78408 Trish Wettenhall

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

Q78436 Terese Searle
Q80230 P Garratt

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
5580668 M Beggs
5651927 Robyn Davies
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

5652581 Michelle Garratt
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

RIDER/HANDLER

Terese Searle
Rene Hoefchen

RIDER/HANDLER

Michelle Garratt

RIDER/HANDLER

Dylan Hughes
Trish Wettenhall

RIDER/HANDLER

Terese Searle
Dylan Hughes

RIDER/HANDLER

Terese Searle
Rene Hoefchen

RIDER/HANDLER

Michelle Garratt
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Event: 24 AmQHA Colt 3 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

[y

GP Man Of The Moment
Black N Dynamic

N

Event: 27 Grand Champion AmQHA Colt/Stallion
HORSES NAME IN FULL

[y

Nareeb Nareeb Intimidate
2 GP Man Of The Moment

Event: 28 Amateur Colt 1 yr & Under
HORSES NAME IN FULL

=

Undivided

Event: 29 Amateur Colt2 & 3 yrs
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 GP Man Of The Moment

Event: 31 Grand Champion Amateur Colt/Stallion
HORSES NAME IN FULL

=

GP Man Of The Moment
Undivided

N

Event: 33 Yearling Gelding
HORSES NAME IN FULL

=

GSQ Greed Is Good
2 GP Kids Awesome Clu

Event: 34 Gelding 2 years
HORSES NAME IN FULL

=

Elusive Skip
Pawsitively A Code Red
FB A Fancy Impulse

w N

HORSE
REGO #

ENTRIES IN CLASS:

HORSE
REGO #

ENTRIES IN CLASS:

HORSE
REGO #
Q80591

ENTRIES IN CLASS:

HORSE
REGO #
Q80230

ENTRIES IN CLASS:

HORSE

REGO #
Q80230
Q80591

ENTRIES IN CLASS:

HORSE

REGO #
Q69639
Q79935

ENTRIES IN CLASS:

HORSE

REGO #
Q78520
Q75787
Q68856

ENTRIES IN CLASS:

2

OWNERS NAME

5652580 P Garratt
5574528 Trish Wettenhall

OWNERS NAME

5580668 M Beggs
5652580 P Garratt

OWNERS NAME

G & B Law

OWNERS NAME

P Garratt

OWNERS NAME

P Garratt
G & B Law

OWNERS NAME

Angi Chapman
Frances Coombes

OWNERS NAME

Thereisa Witheride
Barbara Wheatcroft
Mark Ferguson

RIDER/HANDLER

Dylan Hughes
Trish Wettenhall

RIDER/HANDLER

Terese Searle
Dylan Hughes

RIDER/HANDLER

Bereneice Law

RIDER/HANDLER

P Garratt

RIDER/HANDLER

P Garratt
Bereneice Law

RIDER/HANDLER

Angi Chapman
Dylan Hughes

RIDER/HANDLER

Thereisa Witheridge

Raelene Gilboy
Ashley Giampaoli
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Event: 35 Gelding 3 Yrs
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 RQH Pass The Red

Event: 36 Gelding 4 yrs & Over

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Winderadeen Hotperfection

2 Priority Time

3 Veloci Te

4 RQH Whats Up Doc
5 Melodys Iron Profit

6 J Bar C Awesome Pawsome
7 YLS Look Whos Laughin

8 Chips Texas Rhythm

Event: 37 Grand Champion and Reserve Gelding

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Winderadeen Hotperfection

2 Elusive Skip

HORSE

REGO #

Q78226

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSE
REGO #
Q68925
Q59949
Q59763
Q77650
A3 261
Q58797
Q72560
Q54890
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8

HORSE

REGO #

Q68925

Q78520

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 7

OWNERS NAME

Karin Morgan

OWNERS NAME

John Steel

Michelle Summerhill
Samantha Daley
Nikita Noakes
Melissa Yarnold
Blayze Williams
Leonie Gorski

Carla Cox

OWNERS NAME

John Steel
Thereisa Witheridge

RIDER/HANDLER

Karin Morgan

RIDER/HANDLER

John Steel

Michelle Summerhill
Samantha Daley
Nikita Noakes
Melissa Yarnold
Blayze Williams
Leonie Gorski

Carla Cox

RIDER/HANDLER

John Steel
Thereisa Witheridge
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PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

Event:

39 AmQHA Yearling Gelding

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 GSQ Greed Is Good
2 GP Kids Awesome Clu

Event:

40 AmQHA Gelding 2 years

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Elusive Skip

Event:

42 AmQHA Gelding 4 yrs & Over

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Priority Time

2 Veloci Te

3 RQH Whats Up Doc
4 Chips Texas Rhythm

Event:

43 AmQHA Performance Gelding

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Event:

44 Grand Champion & Reserve AmQHA Gelding

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Elusive Skip
2 Priority Time

Event:

45 Amateur Gelding 1 yr & Under

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 GSQ Greed Is Good

HORSE
REGO #

OWNERS NAME

5653850 Angi Chapman
5653597 Frances Coombes
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE
REGO #

OWNERS NAME

5580665 Thereisa Witheridge
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
4918729 Michelle Summerhill
4920011 Samantha Daley
X0710521 Nikita Noakes

5578589 Carla Cox
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 0

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #

5580665 Thereisa Witheridge
4918729 Michelle Summerhill
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

HORSE OWNERS NAME
REGO #
Q69639 Angi Chapman

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

RIDER/HANDLER

Angi Chapman
Dylan Hughes

RIDER/HANDLER

Thereisa Witheridge

RIDER/HANDLER
Michelle Summerhill
Samantha Daley

Nikita Noakes
Carla Cox

RIDER/HANDLER

RIDER/HANDLER

Thereisa Witheridge
Michelle Summerhill

RIDER/HANDLER

Brooke Chapman
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PLACING

PLACING

Event: 46 Amateur Gelding2 & 3 yrs
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Elusive Skip
2 RQH Pass The Red

Event: 47 Amateur Gelding 4 yrs & Over
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Winderadeen Hotperfection
2 Priority Time

3 Veloci Te

4 RQH Whats Up Doc

5 Melodys Iron Profit

6 J Bar C Awesome Pawsome
7 YLS Look Whos Laughin

8 Chips Texas Rhythm

Event: 48 Grand Champion & Reserve Amateur Gelding
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Winderadeen Hotperfection
2 Elusive Skip

Event: 49 Weanling Filly
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Event: 50 Yearling Filly
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 ATouch Of Bling
2 OVS Kid With Style
3 DNA Divine Enough

HORSE

REGO #

Q78520

Q78226

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE
REGO #
Q68925
Q59949
Q59763
Q77650
A3 261
Q58797
Q72560
Q54890
ENTRIES IN CLASS:8

HORSE

REGO #

Q68925

Q78520

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

HORSE
REGO #

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 0

HORSE

REGO #

Q81140

Q78385

Q79112

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNERS NAME

Thereisa Witheridge
Karin Morgan

OWNERS NAME

John Steel

Michelle Summerhill
Samantha Daley
Nikita Noakes
Melissa Yarnold
Blayze Williams
Leonie Gorski

Carla Cox

OWNERS NAME

John Steel
Thereisa Witheridge

OWNERS NAME

OWNERS NAME

Melinda Roffey
Mavis Marshall
Sandra Herbert

RIDER/HANDLER

Thereisa Witheridge
Karin Morgan

RIDER/HANDLER

John Steel

Michelle Summerhill
Karen Daley

Justine Jones
Melissa Yarnold
Blayze Williams
Leonie Gorski

Carla Cox

RIDER/HANDLER

John Steel
Thereisa Witheridge

RIDER/HANDLER

RIDER/HANDLER

Doug Hill
Mavis Marshall
Sandra Herbert
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Event: 51 Filly 2 yrs
HORSES NAME IN FULL

BM Subtlety

Miss Cool Concent
SQ Subtle Touch
JPQ Sublime
Tigers Bleu Melody

Event: 52 Filly 3 yrs
HORSES NAME IN FULL

Triandibo Super Diva

Event: 54 Grand Champion and Reserve Filly/Mare

HORSES NAME IN FULL

BM Subtlety
A Touch Of Bling

Event: 56 AmQHA Yearling Filly

HORSES NAME IN FULL

OVS Kid With Style

Event: 57 AmQHA Filly 2 Yrs

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Miss Cool Concent

Event: 58 AmQHA Filly 3 Yrs

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Triandibo Super Diva

HORSE

REGO #

Q75560

Q75716

Q75577

Q75335

Q81156

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

HORSE

REGO #

Q74111

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSE

REGO #

Q75560

Q81140

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

HORSE

REGO #

AC

HORSE

REGO #

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSE

REGO #

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

OWNERS NAME
Daryll Stevens
Lesley Yarrington
Wakeham Family

Jezu Park/A. Giampaoli
Madeline Kay

OWNERS NAME

Lynda Cavallo

OWNERS NAME

Daryll Stevens
Melinda Roffey

OWNERS NAME

5588544 Mavis Marshall
TUAL NUMBER OF ENTRI

OWNERS NAME

5506379 Lesley Yarrington

OWNERS NAME

5564094 Lynda Cavallo

RIDER/HANDLER
Samantha Daley
Samantha Yarrington
Tim French

Ashley Giampaoli
Madeline Kay

RIDER/HANDLER

Trish Wettenhall

RIDER/HANDLER

Samantha Daley
Doug Hill

RIDER/HANDLER
Mavis Marshall
CLASS: 1
RIDER/HANDLER

Samantha Yarrington

RIDER/HANDLER

Trish Wettenhall



PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

Event: 60 AmQHA Performance Filly/Mare
HORSES NAME IN FULL

HORSE
REGO #

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 0

Event: 61 Grand Champion and Reserve AmQHA Filly/Mare

HORSES NAME IN FULL

[y

OVS Kid With Style
Miss Cool Concent

N

Event: 62 Amateur Filly 1Yr & Under
HORSES NAME IN FULL

=

OVS Kid With Style
DNA Divine Enough

N

Event: 63 Amateur Filly 2 & 3 Yrs
HORSES NAME IN FULL

=

Miss Cool Concent
2 SQ Subtle Touch
3 Tigers Bleu Melody

Event: 64 Amateur Mare 4 Yrs & Over
HORSES NAME IN FULL

=

YLS Bodacious
2 Triandibo Inblack Velvet

Event: 65 Grand Champion & Reserve Amateur Filly/Mare

HORSES NAME IN FULL

=

0OVS Kid With Style
Miss Cool Concent

N

HORSE
REGO #

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

HORSE

REGO #

Q78385

Q79112

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE

REGO #

Q75716

Q75577

Q81156

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

HORSE

REGO #

Q63181

Q72101

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE

REGO #

Q78385

Q75716

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

OWNERS NAME

OWNERS NAME

5588544 Mavis Marshall
5564094 Lesley Yarrington

OWNERS NAME

Mavis Marshall
Sandra Herbert

OWNERS NAME
Lesley Yarrington

Wakeham Family
Madeline Kay

OWNERS NAME

Jade Thomas-Spicer
Liz Christian

OWNERS NAME

Mavis Marshall
Lesley Yarrington

RIDER/HANDLER

RIDER/HANDLER

Mavis Marshall
Samantha Yarrington

RIDER/HANDLER

Mavis Marshall
Sandra Herbert

RIDER/HANDLER
Samantha Yarrington

Norm Wakeham
Madeline Kay

RIDER/HANDLER

Jade Thomas-Spicer
Liz Christian

RIDER/HANDLER

Mavis Marshall
Samantha Yarrington
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PLACING
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4 Triandibo Super Diva

5
6

7 J Bar C Awesome Pawsome

1
2
3

Event: 66 Yearling Lungeline
HORSES NAME IN FULL

CP Im All Fired Up
Amazenly Lazy

JB Jacks No Fool
DNA Divine Enough

Event: 68 Yearling Hunter In Hand

HORSES NAME IN FULL

CP Im All Fired Up
Iron Not Lazy
DNA Divine Enough

Event: 69 Hunter In Hand 2YO & Over

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Hollywood Supernatural
RQH Who's Ur Daddy

Blazing Hot Rhythm

YLS Expensive Taste
sSvQ Cashed Up

Event: 70 Yearling Led Trail

HORSES NAME IN FULL

JB Jacks No Fool
CP Im All Fired Up
DNA Divine Enough

HORSE

REGO #

Q78847

Q78746

Q78084

Q79112

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

HORSE

REGO #

Q78847

Q77894

Q79112

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

HORSE

REGO #
Q67264
A18610
Q68062
Q74111
Q66641
Q73282
Q58797

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 15

HORSE

REGO #

Q78084

Q78847

Q79112

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

OWNERS NAME
Bruce Hegan
Robyn Davies

JB QH Stud
Sandra Herbert

OWNERS NAME

Bruce Hegan

Wayne & Pam Jones

Sandra Herbert

OWNERS NAME

Kylie McGreavy
Lyndall Dauth

| & H Wilbraham
Lynda Cavallo
Judith Tolomeo
Pam Neal
Blayze Williams

OWNERS NAME

JB QH Stud
Bruce Hegan
Sandra Herbert

RIDER/HANDLER

Bruce Hegan
Rene Hoefchen
Cheryl Warland
Sam Tilden

RIDER/HANDLER

Bruce Hegan
Pam Jones
Sandra Herbert

RIDER/HANDLER

Kylie McGreavy
Lyndall Dauth
Tenielle Obrien
Trish Wettenhall
Judith Tolomeo
David Pearce
Blayze Williams

RIDER/HANDLER

Cheryl Warland
Bruce Hegan
Sam Tilden



PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

= AU A WN

N

=

2
3

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4
5
6

Event: 71 3vyear old Trail

HORSES NAME IN FULL

RQH Pass The Red
SvQ Cashed Up

To Lazy To Invest
Im Something Too
Black N Dynamic
Hes Got The Goods

Event: 72 Junior Youth Trail

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Sizzlin
My Deliberate Breeze

Event: 73 AmQHA Youth Trail

HORSES NAME IN FULL
Radical Red Sox

RQH Whats Up Doc
Shes Hot Stuff

Event: 74 2 year old Trail

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Pawsitively A Code Red
FB Cee Im Lazy

FB A Fancy Impulse
Strawberry Kisses

Event: 75 Senior Youth Trail

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Radical Red Sox

He Is Something
Winderadeen Hot N Sweet
Shes Hot Stuff

CCK Paws N Pash Me

RQH Whats Up Doc

HORSE

REGO #
Q78226
Q73282
Q78437
Q72766
Q78408
Q74051

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 10

HORSE

REGO #

Q54059

Q63454

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

HORSE
REGO #

X0710521

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

HORSE

REGO #

Q75787

Q76272

Q68856

Q75066

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

HORSE

REGO #

Q56086

Q58602

Q69546

Q69935

Q58368

Q77650

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 7

OWNERS NAME

Karin Morgan
Pam Neal

LP Dream QH's
Lisa Maguire
Trish Wettenhall
Heather Berney

OWNERS NAME

Jade Geshwend
Rachel Elliott

OWNERS NAME

Mark & Natasha Webster
Nikita Noakes
Emlyn Broad

OWNERS NAME

Barbara Wheatcroft
Mark Ferguson
Mark Ferguson

Lisa Maguire

OWNERS NAME

Mark & Natasha Webster
Caitlin Henderson
Loretta Thomas

Emlyn Broad

Jenni Johnstone

Nikita Noakes

RIDER/HANDLER

Raelene Gilboy
Pam Neal

Kristy Mobberley
Holly Marshall
Trish Wettenhall
Kelby Hutchinson

RIDER/HANDLER

Jade Geshwend
Amber Denton

RIDER/HANDLER

Lucy Webster
Nikita Noakes
Emlyn Broad

RIDER/HANDLER

Raelene Gilboy
Mark Ferguson
Mark Ferguson
Holly Marshall

RIDER/HANDLER

Lucy Webster
Caitlin Henderson
Brianna Gibson
Emlyn Broad
Peta Oliver

Nikita Noakes



PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

Event: 76 AmQHA All Age Trail
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Triandibo Infullplay

2 INXS

3 Black N Dynamic

4 Triandibo Flamin Lynx
5 Little Rock Cruzin Tiger
6 Gracefull Prophecy

Event: 77 AmQHA Amateur Trail
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Triandibo Flamin Lynx
2 INXS

3 YLS Cee Me Cruz

4 Triandibo Infullplay

5 Hypnotize

6 Gracefull Prophecy

Event: 78 RWD Walk Jog Trail
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Winderadeen KO Boom
2 YLS Bodacious
3 Wj Cash

Event: E 2YO Western Pleasure Feature
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 RRD Close Range
2 CP Surely The Best
3 A League Of Her Roan
4 MTC Smooched
5 Simply No Doubt
6 JTM Lazy Blaze
7 RQH I'll Make You Lazy
8 FB Cee Im Lazy
9 Im Still Hot
10 Pawsitively A Code Red

Event: F Youth Westen Pleasure Feature

HORSES NAME IN FULL

HORSE

REGO #

5203434

5644733

5574528

4456871

5387423

5656789

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 13

HORSE

REGO #

4456871

5644733

5409832

5203434

5242198

5656789

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

HORSE

REGO #

Q34371

Q63181

Q39360

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

HORSE
REGO #
Q75022
Q77036
A2-2825
Q76258
Q77773
Q76386
Q79566
Q76272
13721
Q75787
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 14

HORSE

OWNERS NAME

Helen Lamont

Fran Christian

Trish Wettenhall

Liz Christian

Shelly Biancon
Mariella Winisdoerffer

OWNERS NAME

Liz Christian

Fran Christian

Rita Mezo

Helen Lamont

Carly Lindsay

Mariella Winisdoerffer

OWNERS NAME

Pam Phillips
Jade Thomas-Spicer
Sandy Hollier

OWNERS NAME

B & D Sim

Adrienne Hodgson
Wayne & Pam Jones
Carolyn Johnson

S & L Gardiner

Petra Cooke
Margaret Lewis
Mark Ferguson
Melissa Cruden
Barbara Wheatcroft

OWNERS NAME

RIDER/HANDLER

Trish Wettenhall

Trish Wettenhall

Trish Wettenhall

Liz Christian

David Norbury
Mariella Winisdoerffer

RIDER/HANDLER

Liz Christian

Liz Christian

Rita Mezo

Helen Lamont

Carly Lindsay

Mariella Winisdoerffer

RIDER/HANDLER

Pam Phillips
Gina Storey
Sandy Hollier

RIDER/HANDLER

Holly Johnson
Natasha Humphries
Kyle Mobberley
Carolyn Johnson
Pam Neal

Emma Tagget
Kristy Mobberley
Mark Ferguson
Travis Humphries
Raelene Gilboy

RIDER/HANDLER



PLACING

PLACING

1 YLS Sultary
2 He Is Something
3 Shes Hot Stuff

4 Winderadeen Mona Lisa

Event: G Junior Horse Western Pleasure Feature

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 lza Classy Chassy

2 Cee Somethin Special
3 The Lazy One

4 Krymsun All Over

5 Ten Shades Of Krymsun

6 Amazen Grace USA
7 Radical Signs R Good
8 Good Investment

9 Lyn-Lins Aceshotnpretty

10 QXH Ima Lil Tiger

Event: H Amateur Western Pleasure Feature

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Krymsun All Over
2 Man What A Diva

3 GJC Dropit Like Its Hot
4 Winderadeen Sam | am

5 Good Ride Girl
6 No Need To Be Blue

7 | Always Want To Win

8 QXH Live The Dream
9 Gracefull Prophecy

10 Lyn-Lins Aceshotnpretty

REGO #
Q55158
Q58602
Q69935
Q55882
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

HORSE

REGO #
Q78342
Q70814
Q74014
B12417

Q72518

Q73596

Q69111

BR61612

Q74137

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 17

HORSE
REGO #
B12417
Q80663
Q64612
Q63593
Q73986
Q70291
Q70358
Q72055
Q69336
BR61612
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 17

Robyn Davies
Caitlin Henderson
Emlyn Broad
Aleisha Padroth

OWNERS NAME

Gavin Rawlings
Steve Leggett
Kerry Blackaller
Jodi Jakubenko
Crystal Harris
Robyn Davies

T & M Deutscher
Sally Cole

Blayze Williams
Xtreme Quarter

OWNERS NAME

Jodi Jakubenko

Gavin Rawlings

Gary Bolan

Anji Chapman

Paula Balgera

W & G Tangey
Rebecca Fatchen
Clinton Wal

Mariella Winisdoerffer
Blayze Williams

Lana Kelderman
Caitlin Henderson
Emlyn Broad
Dazhara Mears

RIDER/HANDLER

Kane Skopp
Carolyn Johnson
Holly Johnson

Jodi Jakubenko
Ross Gould

Kristy Mobberley
Natasha Humphries
Kyle Mobberley
Blayze Williams
Travis Humphries

RIDER/HANDLER

Jodi Jakubenko
Rebecca Rawlings
Allison Caccaviello
Brooke Chapman
Paula Balgera

Gill Tangey

Rebecca Fatchen
Clinton Wal

Mariella Winisdoerffer
Blayze Williams



PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

Event: | Open Western Pleasure Feature
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Man What A Diva
2 Rosey Invitation
3 Gotta Be A Huntin
4 Winderadeen Happy Chappy
5 Melodys Iron Profit
6 YLS Knowtorious
7 | Always Want To Win
8 Gracefull Prophecy
9 Hez Two
10 SVQ Cashed Up

Event: J Select Amateur Western Pleasure Feature

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 No Need To Be Blue
2 YLS Cee Me Cruz
3 Winderadeen Hotperfection
4 Stylish Invitation
5 Sheza Code Red
6 Twist N Somethin Hot
7 YLS Look Whos Laughin
8 Glenlock Bellissimo
9 RQH Classic Style
10 Winderadeen One Hot Lie

Event: 79 3vyear old Western Pleasure
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 The Lazy One

2 To Lazy To Invest

3 Sheza Certain Invite
4 Radical Signs R Good
5 VS Heartbeat

6 In The Redzone

HORSE
REGO #
Q80663
Q77972
A3-696
Q67990
A3 261
Q72559
Q70358
Q69336
Q50759
Q73282
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 11

HORSE
REGO #
Q70291
Q43288
Q68925
Q69842
Q73441
Q72792
Q72560
Q72241
Q61317
Q62811
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 10

HORSE

REGO #

Q74014

Q78437

Q77584

Q73596

Q73998

Q81060

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 14

OWNERS NAME

Gavin Rawlings

Kathleen Flynn

Beverley Rout

O De Sousa & A Sainsbury
Melissa Yarnold

Danielle Kraft

Rebecca Fatchen
Mariella Winisdoerffer
Amanda Bos

Pam Neal

OWNERS NAME

W & G Tangey
Rita Mezo

John Steel
Cathie Guthrie
G & M Crawford
Lesley Stewart
Leonie Gorski

G & M Crawford
Carolyn Allan
Janette Wallace

OWNERS NAME

Kerry Blackaller
LP Dream QH's
Beverley Rout

T & M Deutscher
Kerrie Martin
Nicole Brunker

RIDER/HANDLER

Kane Skopp
Natasha Humphries
Kristy Mobberley
Ross Gould

Doug Hill

Holly Marshall
Rebecca Fatchen

Mariella Winisdoerffer

Courtney Norbury
Pam Neal

RIDER/HANDLER

Wayne Tangey
Rita Mezo

John Steel

Cathie Guthrie
Graham Crawford
Lesley Stewart
Leonie Gorski
Michele Crawford
Carolyn Allan
Joseph Wallace

RIDER/HANDLER

Holly Johnson
Kristy Mobberley
Kyle Mobberley
Natasha Humphries
Carolyn Johnson
Ken Davison



PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

Event: 80 AmQHA Youth Western Pleasure

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 lza Classy Chassy
2 RQH Whats Up Doc
3 Radical Red Sox

Event: 81 Junior Horse Western Pleasure

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Shes Good Hot Stuff
2 Amazen Grace USA
3 Deckin Hot

4 YLS Knowtorious

5 Play Somethin Country

6 QXH Live The Dream
7 Potentially Lazy

Event: 82 Junior Youth Western Pleasure

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 My Deliberate Breeze
2 Winderadeen Mona Lisa

3 Dads Steppin It Out
4 Winderadeen Sizzlin

Event: 83 Amateur Junior Horse Western Pleasure

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 YLS Knowtorious

2 QXH Live The Dream
3 No Need To Be Blue
4 YLS Thats My Name

5 Little Rock Cruzin Tiger

6 QXH Ima Lil Tiger

7 Twist N Somethin Hot

HORSE

REGO #

5358226

X0710521

4906240

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

HORSE

REGO #

Q79087

Q72518

Q74963

Q72559

Q72825

Q72055

Q80082

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 14

HORSE

REGO #

Q63454

Q55882

Q73017

Q54059

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

HORSE

REGO #

Q72559

Q72055

Q70291

Q74887

Q69942

Q74137

Q72792

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 13

OWNERS NAME

Gavin Rawlings
Nikita Noakes

Mark & Natasha Webster

OWNERS NAME

Rebecca Fatchen
Robyn Davies
Samantha Hargrave
Danielle Kraft
Danielle Franchina
Clinton Wal

Nicole Brunker

OWNERS NAME

Rachel Elliott
Aleisha Padroth
Teresa Green
Jade Geshwend

OWNERS NAME

Danielle Kraft
Clinton Wal

W & G Tangey
Yasmin Lee-Steere
Shelly Biancon
Xtreme Quarter
Lesley Stewart

RIDER/HANDLER

Abbey-Jane Rawlings
Nikita Noakes
Lucy Webster

RIDER/HANDLER

Natasha Humphries
Kyle Mobberley
Emma Woinarski
Holly Marshall

Ross Gould

Clinton Wal

Ken Davison

RIDER/HANDLER

Amber Denton
Dazhara Mears
Faith Green

Jade Geshwend

RIDER/HANDLER

Danielle Kraft
Clinton Wal

Gill Tangey
Yasmin Lee-Steere
Naomi Biancon
Emma Mullan
Lesley Stewart



PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

Event: 84 Senior Horse Western Pleasure

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Winderadeen Chardonnay
2 YLS Sultary

3 | Always Want To Win

4 Winderadeen Sam | am

5 J Bar C Awesome Pawsome
6 Winderadeen Sumhotpeppy
7 Triandibo Infullplay

Event: 85 Senior Youth Western Pleasure

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 YLS Sultary

2 Shes Hot Stuff

3 Winderadeen Hot N Sweet
4 He Is Something

5 Rosies Rollin Around

6 RQH Whats Up Doc

7 Radical Red Sox

Event: 86 2 year old Western Pleasure
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 MTC Smooched

2 Strawberry Kisses

3 Pawsitively A Code Red
4 Simply No Doubt

5 Triandibo Inhe Royal

6 YLS Mesmerise

7 Ima Strawberry Peach

Event: 87 Amateur Senior Horse Western Pleasure

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Winderadeen Somehotlies
2 Good Ride Girl

3 | Always Want To Win

4 ) Bar C Awesome Pawsome
5 Seriously Ten

6 Hypnotize

7 Winderadeen Sumhotpeppy

HORSE

REGO #

Q62808

Q55158

Q70358

Q63593

Q58797

Q65953

Q66196

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 12

HORSE

REGO #

Q55158

Q69935

Q69546

Q58602

Q67915

Q77650

Q56086

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

HORSE

REGO #

Q76258

Q75066

Q75787

Q77773

Q77142

Q81385

Q75552

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 11

HORSE

REGO #

Q60136

Q73986

Q70358

Q58797

Q52366

Q65477

Q65953

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 14

OWNERS NAME

T Hutchinson

Robyn Davies
Rebecca Fatchen
Anji Chapman
Blayze Williams
Wayne & Pam Jones
Helen Lamont

OWNERS NAME

Robyn Davies
Emlyn Broad
Loretta Thomas
Caitlin Henderson
Janet Fiona O'Neil
Nikita Noakes

Mark & Natasha Webster

OWNERS NAME

Carolyn Johnson
Lisa Maguire
Barbara Wheatcroft
S & L Gardiner
Paula Balgera
Yasmin Lee-Steere
Robyn Davies

OWNERS NAME

Kayla Harvey

Paula Balgera
Rebecca Fatchen
Blayze Williams
Ashleigh Maxwell
Carly Lindsay
Wayne & Pam Jones

RIDER/HANDLER

Kelby Hutchinson
Lana Kelderman
Natasha Humphries
Kyle Mobberley
Blayze Williams
Doug Hill

Trish Wettenhall

RIDER/HANDLER

Lana Kelderman
Emlyn Broad
Brianna Gibson
Caitlin Henderson
Isabella Bezic
Nikita Noakes
Lucy Webster

RIDER/HANDLER

Carolyn Johnson
Holly Marshall
Raelene Gilboy
Pam Neal

Paula Balgera
Yasmin Lee-Steere
Rene Hoefchen

RIDER/HANDLER

Kayla Harvey
Paula Balgera
Rebecca Fatchen
Blayze Williams
Ashleigh Maxwell
Carly Lindsay
Pam Jones



PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

Event: 88 AmQHA All Age Western Pleasure
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Man What A Diva

2 Little Rock Cruzin Tiger

3 CP Cee Somethin Fabulous
4 He Is Something

5 Mr Expensive

Event: 89 Select Amateur Western Pleasure
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 No Need To Be Blue

2 YLS Cee Me Cruz

3 Stylish Invitation

4 Winderadeen Hotperfection
5 Sheza Code Red

6 Glenlock Bellissimo

7 Triandibo Infullplay

Event: 90 AmQHA Amateur Western Pleasure
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Man What A Diva

2 Good Ride Girl

3 YLS Cee Me Cruz

4 Hypnotize

5 SVQ Kiss My Assetts

6 Hot Twist N Cracka

7 Little Rock Cruzin Tiger

Event: 91 Amateur Western Horsemanship
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Triandibo Flamin Lynx

2 YLS Bodacious

3 J Bar C Awesome Pawsome
4 Pawsitively Indulgent

5 YLS Knowtorious

6 Hypnotize

7 RQH Dixie Does It

Event: 92 Junior Youth Western Horsemanship

HORSE

REGO #

5484554

5387423

5542937

5393832

4540810

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

HORSE

REGO #
Q70291
Q43288
Q69842
Q68925
Q73441
Q72241
Q66196

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 12

HORSE

REGO #

5484554

5262602

5409832

5242198

5659035

5351106

5387423

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

HORSE

REGO #
Q47904
Q63181
Q58797
Q57096
Q72559
Q65477
Q72430

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 13

OWNERS NAME

Gavin Rawlings
Shelly Biancon
Paula Balgera
Caitlin Henderson
Alison Dimery

OWNERS NAME

W & G Tangey
Rita Mezo
Cathie Guthrie
John Steel

G & M Crawford
G & M Crawford
Helen Lamont

OWNERS NAME

Gavin Rawlings
Paula Balgera
Rita Mezo

Carly Lindsay
Megan Richards
Jessica Norton
Shelly Biancon

OWNERS NAME

Liz Christian

Jade Thomas-Spicer
Blayze Williams
Anne Conolan
Danielle Kraft

Carly Lindsay
Cassandra Grainger

RIDER/HANDLER

Kane Skopp
David Norbury
Allan Briskey
Caitlin Henderson
Alison Dimery

RIDER/HANDLER

Wayne Tangey
Rita Mezo

Cathie Guthrie
John Steel
Graham Crawford
Michele Crawford
Helen Lamont

RIDER/HANDLER

Rebecca Rawlings
Paula Balgera
Rita Mezo

Carly Lindsay
Megan Richards
Jessica Norton
Naomi Biancon

RIDER/HANDLER

Liz Christian

Jade Thomas-Spicer
Blayze Williams
Anne Conolan
Danielle Kraft

Carly Lindsay
Cassandra Grainger



PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #
1 Winderadeen Sizzlin Q54059 Jade Geshwend Jade Geshwend
2 My Deliberate Breeze Q63454 Rachel Elliott Amber Denton
3 Winderadeen Mona Lisa Q55882 Aleisha Padroth Dazhara Mears
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3
Event: 93 Senior Youth Western Horsemanship
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #
1 Shes Hot Stuff Q69935 Emlyn Broad Emlyn Broad
2 Winderadeen Hot N Sweet Q69546 Loretta Thomas Brianna Gibson
3 He Is Something Q58602 Caitlin Henderson Caitlin Henderson
4 RQH Whats Up Doc Q77650 Nikita Noakes Nikita Noakes
5 CCK Paws N Pash Me Q58368 Jenni Johnston Peta Oliver
6 Radical Red Sox Q56086 Mark & Natasha Webster Lucy Webster
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6
Event: 94 Select Amateur Western Horsemanship
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #
1 RQH Classic Style Q61317 Carolyn Allan Carolyn Allan
2 INXS Q45523 Fran Christian Fran Christian
3 Triandibo Infullplay Q66196 Helen Lamont Helen Lamont
4 Shes Magic Q62148 Robin Humphries Robin Humphries
5 Kool Tomcat Q47047 Janette Wallace Janette Wallace
6 YLS Cee Me Cruz Q43288 Rita Mezo Rita Mezo
7 Winderadeen One Hot Lie Q62811 Janette Wallace Joseph Wallace
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8
Event: 95 RWD Walk/Jog Western Horsemanship
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #
1 YLS Bodacious Q63181 Jade Thomas-Spicer Gina Storey
2 Wj Cash Q39360 Sandy Hollier Sandy Hollier
3 Winderadeen KO Boom Q34371 Pam Phillips Pam Phillips
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3
Event: 98 Senior Horse Western Riding
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #
1 Triandibo Flamin Lynx Q47904 Liz Christian Liz Christian
2 J Bar C Awesome Pawsome Q58797 Blayze Williams Blayze Williams
3 Hez Two Q50759 Amanda Bos Courtney Norbury
4 Triandibo Infullplay Q66196 Helen Lamont Trish Wettenhall

Event: 99 Amateur Western Riding

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4



PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

HORSES NAME IN FULL

=

Triandibo Flamin Lynx
2 J Bar C Awesome Pawsome
3 RQH Classic Style

Event: 102 Senior Horse Reining
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 J Bar C Awesome Pawsome

Event: 103 Amateur Reining
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 J Bar C Awesome Pawsome

Event: K 2 year old Hunter Under Saddle Feature
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 RD Doc Holliday

2 Simply No Doubt

3 CP Constellation

4 CP Certainly Faithful

5 Pawsitively A Code Red
6 Tally S Fiftyshadesofgrey
7 GJC Simply Da One

8 JPQ Sublime

9 FB A Fancy Impulse

Event: L Youth Hunter Under Saddle Feature
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Winderadeen Hot N Sweet
2 He Is Something

3 Shes Hot Stuff

4 Winderadeen Sizzlin

5 Winderadeen Mona Lisa

Event: M Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle Feature

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Invitation To Lie
2 Glenlock Classique

HORSE

REGO #

Q47904

Q58797

Q61317

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

HORSE

REGO #

Q58797

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSE

REGO #

Q58797

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 1

HORSE
REGO #

Q77773
Q75387
Q75385
Q75787
B14976
Q76074
Q75335
Q68856
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

HORSE

REGO #

Q69546

Q58602

Q69935

Q54059

Q55882

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

HORSE

REGO #
Q73114
Q72960

15192

OWNERS NAME

Liz Christian
Blayze Williams
Carolyn Allan

OWNERS NAME

Blayze Williams

OWNERS NAME

Blayze Williams

OWNERS NAME

Real Deal Perf Horses
S & L Gardiner
Brianna Gibson

Rikki Planke

Barbara Wheatcroft
Emma Woinarski
Fiona Conway

Jezu Park/A Giampaoli
Mark Ferguson

OWNERS NAME

Loretta Thomas
Caitlin Henderson
Emlyn Broad
Jade Geshwend
Aleisha Padroth

OWNERS NAME

Kerrie Martin
Glenys Ham

RIDER/HANDLER

Liz Christian
Blayze Williams
Carolyn Allan

RIDER/HANDLER

Blayze Williams

RIDER/HANDLER

Blayze Williams

RIDER/HANDLER

Holly Johnson

Pam Neal

Brianna Gibson
Natasha Humphries
Raelene Gilboy
Emma Woinarski
Kristy Mobberley
Ashley Giampaoli
Mark Ferguson

RIDER/HANDLER

Brianna Gibson
Caitlin Henderson
Emlyn Broad
Jade Geshwend
Dazhara Mears

RIDER/HANDLER

Holly Johnson
Natasha Humphries



PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

3 Tiger On The Loose

4 VS Heartbeat

5 Shes Hot Stuff

6 SVQ Kiss My Assetts

7 SVQ Cashed Up

8 Winderadeen Hot N Sweet

9 Lyn-Lins Aceshotnpretty
10 Back To Black

Event: N Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Feature

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 RQH Who's Ur Daddy

2 Tiger On The Loose

3 Lyn-Lins Aceshotnpretty
4 Doing It Sweet

5 YLS Expensive Taste

6 SVQ Kiss My Assetts

Event: O Open Hunter Under Saddle Feature

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Invitation To Lie

2 RQH Who's Ur Daddy

3 Tiger On The Loose

4 VS Heartbeat

5 Ima Ten Special

6 SvVQ Cashed Up

7 YLS The Uninvited Guest

Event: 105 2 year old Hunter Under Saddle
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Pawsitively A Code Red
2 CP Constellation

3 GJCSimply Da One

4 CP Certainly Faithful

5 QXH Blue Ribbon Invite
6 Simply No Doubt

Event: 106 Junior Youth Hunter Under Saddle
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 My Deliberate Breeze

Q69814

Q73998

Q69935

Q71049

Q73282

Q69546

BR61612

Q74993

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 11

HORSE

REGO #

A18610

Q69814

BR61612

Q65139

Q66641

Q71049

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

HORSE

REGO #

Q73114

A18610

Q69814

Q73998

Q65467

Q73282

Q66489

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 7

HORSE

REGO #

Q75787

Q75387

Q76074

Q75385

Q77172

Q77773

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

HORSE
REGO #
Q63454

Samantha Yarrington
Kerrie Martin

Emlyn Broad

Megan Richards
Pam Neal

Loretta Thomas
Blayze Williams
Zhana Di Candilo

OWNERS NAME

Lyndall Dauth
Samantha Yarrington
Blayze Williams
Brooke Chapman
Judith Tolomeo
Megan Richards

OWNERS NAME

Kerrie Martin
Lyndall Dauth
Samantha Yarrington
Kerrie Martin
Andrea Trebbin

Pam Neal

Merey Colquhoun

OWNERS NAME

Barbara Wheatcroft
Brianna Gibson
Fiona Conway

Rikki Planke
Xtreme QH's

S & L Gardiner

OWNERS NAME

Rachel Elliott

Samantha Yarrington
Carolyn Johnson
Emlyn Broad

Kristy Mobberley
David Pearce
Brianna Gibson
Blayze Williams
Allan Briskey

RIDER/HANDLER

Lyndall Dauth
Samantha Yarrington
Blayze Williams
Brooke Chapman
Judith Tolomeo
Megan Richards

RIDER/HANDLER

Holly Johnson
Kristy Mobberley
Samantha Yarringto
Carolyn Johnson
Kelby Hutchinson
David Pearce
Brooke Trotter

RIDER/HANDLER

Raelene Gilboy
Brianna Gibson
Kristy Mobberley
Brooke Trotter
Natasha Humphries
Pam Neal

RIDER/HANDLER

Amber Denton



PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

2 Winderadeen Mona Lisa
3 Dads Steppin It Out
4 Winderadeen Sizzlin

Event: 107 3 year old Hunter Under Saddle

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 VS Heartbeat

2 Glenlock Classique

3 The Lazy One

4 SvVQ Cashed Up

5 Back To Black

6 RQH Pass The Red

7 Black N Dynamic

8 Triandibo Super Diva

Event: 108 Senior Youth Hunter Under Saddle

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Winderadeen Hot N Sweet

2 Cee Im ATiger Lady
3 Radical Red Sox

4 RQH Whats Up Doc
5 Shes Hot Stuff

Event: 109 Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Tiger On The Loose

2 Winderadeen Hot N Sweet

3 Shes Hot Stuff

4 SVQ Kiss My Assetts

5 Triandibo Inblack Velvet
6 Cee Im A Tiger Lady

7 Little Rock Cruzin Tiger
8 RQH Whats Up Doc

Event: 110 AmQHA Youth Hunter Under Saddle

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 RQH Whats Up Doc
2 Radical Red Sox

Q55882
Q73017
Q54059
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

HORSE
REGO #
Q73998
Q72960
Q74014
Q73282
Q74993
Q78226
Q78408
Q74111
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8

HORSE

REGO #

Q69546

Q70315

Q56086

Q77650

Q69935

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

HORSE
REGO #
Q69814
Q69546
Q69935
Q71049
Q72101
Q70315
Q69942
Q77650
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8

HORSE

REGO #

X0710521

4906240

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 3

Aleisha Padroth
Teresa Green
Jade Geshwend

OWNERS NAME

Kerrie Martin
Glenys Ham
Kerry Blackaller
Pam Neal

Zhana Di Candilo
Karin Morgan
Trish Wettenhall
Lynda Cavallo

OWNERS NAME

Loretta Thomas

Caitlin Henderson

Mark & Natasha Webster
Nikita Noakes

Emlyn Broad

OWNERS NAME

Samantha Yarrington
Loretta Thomas
Emlyn Broad

Megan Richards

Liz Christian

Caitlin Henderson
Shelly Biancon

Nikita Noakes

OWNERS NAME

Nikita Noakes
Mark & Natasha Webster

Dazhara Mears
Faith Green
Jade Geshwend

RIDER/HANDLER

Carolyn Johnson
Natasha Humphries
Holly Johnson
David Pearce

Allan Briskey
Raelene Gilboy
Trish Wettenhall
Trish Wettenhall

RIDER/HANDLER

Brianna Gibson
Caitlin Henderson
Lucy Webster
Nikita Noakes
Emlyn Broad

RIDER/HANDLER

Samantha Yarrington
Natasha Humphries
Emlyn Broad

Kristy Mobberley
Trish Wettenhall
Caitlin Henderson
David Norbury
Nikita Noakes

RIDER/HANDLER

Nikita Noakes
Lucy Webster



PLACING

Event: 111 Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle
HORSES NAME IN FULL

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

J Bar C Awesome Pawsome
Melodys Iron Profit

RQH Who's Ur Daddy

Ima Ten Special

Seriously Ten

Hez Two

YLS The Uninvited Guest

NOUhA WNR

Event: 112 AmQHA All Age Hunter Under Saddle

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 He Is Something

2 SvVQ Cashed Up

3 Little Rock Cruzin Tiger
4 Triandibo Super Diva

Event: 113 Amateur Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Tiger On The Loose

2 Myohmy You Can Kiss This
3 Little Rock Cruzin Tiger

4 Hot Twist N Cracka

5 Triandibo Inblack Velvet

6 SVQ Kiss My Assetts

Event: 114 Amateur Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 RQH Who's Ur Daddy

2 J Bar C Awesome Pawsome
3 Seriously Ten

4 Winderadeen Somehotlies
5 YLS Bodacious

6 Erin Silver Oak

7 Winderadeen Sumhotpeppy

Event: 115 Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Shes Magic

Q52366
Q50759
Q66489
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 11

HORSE

REGO #

5393832

5638933

5387423

5564094

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

HORSE

REGO #

Q69814

Q72801

Q69942

Q70369

Q72101

Q71049

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

HORSE

REGO #

A18610

Q58797

Q52366

Q60136

Q63181

Q51054

Q65953

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 10

HORSE
REGO #
Q62148

OWNERS NAME

Blayze Williams
Melissa Yarnold
Lyndall Dauth
Andrea Trebbin
Ashleigh Maxwell
Amanda Bos
Merey Colquhoun

OWNERS NAME

Caitlin Henderson
Pam Neal

Shelly Biancon
Lynda Cavallo

OWNERS NAME

Samantha Yarrington
Georgie Firth

Shelly Biancon
Jessica Norton

Liz Christian

Megan Richards

OWNERS NAME

Lyndall Dauth
Blayze Williams
Ashleigh Maxwell
Kayla Harvey

Jade Thomas-Spicer
Madeleine Kay
Wayne & Pam Jones

OWNERS NAME

Robin Humphries

RIDER/HANDLER

Blayze Williams
Doug Hill

Kristy Mobberley
Kelby Hutchinson
Ashleigh Maxwell
David Norbury
Brooke Trotter

RIDER/HANDLER

Caitlin Henderson
Pam Neal

David Norbury
Trish Wettenhall

RIDER/HANDLER

Samantha Yarrington
Georgie Firth

Naomi Biancon
Jessica Norton

Liz Christian

Megan Richards

RIDER/HANDLER

Lyndall Dauth
Blayze Williams
Ashleigh Maxwell
Kayla Harvey

Jade Thomas-Spicer
Madeleine Kay
Pam Jones

RIDER/HANDLER

Robin Humphries



2 INXS Q45523 Fran Christian Fran Christian

3 Winderadeen Hotperfection Q68925 John Steel John Steel

4 Triandibo Infullplay Q66196 Helen Lamont Helen Lamont

5 RQH Classic Style Q61317 Carolyn Allan Carolyn Allan

6 YLS Cee Me Cruz Q43288 Rita Mezo Rita Mezo
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

Event: 116 AmQHA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #
1 Myohmy You Can Kiss This 5647863 Georgie Firth Georgie Firth
2 Hot Twist N Cracka 5351106 Jessica Norton Jessica Norton
3 YLS Cee Me Cruz 5409832 Rita Mezo Rita Mezo
4 Winderadeen Sumhotpeppy 5461050 Wayne & Pam Jones Pam Jones
5 Little Rock Cruzin Tiger 5387423 Shelly Biancon Naomi Biancon
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5
Event: 117 Junior Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #
1 Winderadeen Mona Lisa Q55882 Aleisha Padroth Dazhara Mears
2 My Deliberate Breeze Q63454 Rachel Elliott Amber Denton
3 Dads Steppin It Out Q73017 Teresa Green Faith Green
ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4
Event: 118 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
PLACING HORSES NAME IN FULL HORSE OWNERS NAME RIDER/HANDLER
REGO #
1 YLS Bodacious Q63181 Jade Thomas-Spicer Jade Thomas-Spicer
2 Triandibo Flamin Lynx Q47904 Liz Christian Liz Christian
3 J Bar C Awesome Pawsome Q58797 Blayze Williams Blayze Williams
4 Hypnotize Q65477 Carly Lindsay Carly Lindsay
5 Erin Silver Oak Q51054 Madeleine Kay Madeleine Kay
6 Winderadeen Somehotlies Q60136 Kayla Harvey Kayla Harvey
7 Gentle Persuation Q5499 Michelle Southgate Michelle Southgate

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 8



PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

1
2
3
4

b WwN R

1
2

1
2
3

Event: 119 Senior Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Winderadeen Hot N Sweet

Cee Im A Tiger Lady
RQH Whats Up Doc
Radical Red Sox

Event: 120 Select Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Kool Tomcat
Shes Magic

RQH Classic Style
INXS

YLS Cee Me Cruz

Event: 121 RWD Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

HORSES NAME IN FULL

Wj Cash
Winderadeen KO Boom

Event: 122 Junior Horse Trail

HORSES NAME IN FULL

SVQ Kiss My Assetts
Triandibo Inblack Velvet
Little Rock Cruzin Tiger

4 Zip Bar Super Star

5 Triandibo Intrepid

6 Deckin Hot

7 Gracefull Prophecy

Event: 123 Amateur Junior Horse Trail

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Triandibo Inblack Velvet

2 Gracefull Prophecy
3 SvVQ Kiss My Assetts
4 CP Im Smoken Hot

5 Myohmy You Can Kiss This
6 Little Rock Cruzin Tiger

HORSE

REGO #

Q69546

Q70315

Q77650

Q56086

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 4

HORSE

REGO #

Q47047

Q62148

Q61317

Q45523

Q43288

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 5

HORSE

REGO #

Q39360

Q34371

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 2

HORSE

REGO #

Q71049

Q72101

Q69942

Q68013

Q71630

Q74963

Q69336

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

HORSE

REGO #

Q72101

Q69336

Q71049

Q72488

Q72801

Q69942

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 6

OWNERS NAME

Loretta Thomas
Caitlin Henderson
Nikita Noakes

Mark & Natasha Webster

OWNERS NAME

Janette Wallace
Robin Humphries
Carolyn Allan
Fran Christian
Rita Mezo

OWNERS NAME

Sandy Hollier
Pam Phillips

OWNERS NAME

Megan Richards

Liz Christian

Shelly Biancon

Joyce Hollenberg
Trish Wettenhall
Samantha Hargrave
Mariella Winisdoerffer

OWNERS NAME

Liz Christian

Mariella Winisdoerffer
Megan Richards

Sarah Lambourne
Georgie Firth

Shelly Biancon

RIDER/HANDLER

Brianna Gibson
Caitlin Henderson
Nikita Noakes
Lucy Webster

RIDER/HANDLER

Janette Wallace
Robin Humphries
Carolyn Allan
Fran Christian
Rita Mezo

RIDER/HANDLER

Sandy Hollier
Pam Phillips

RIDER/HANDLER

Kristy Mobberley

Liz Christian

David Norbury
Courtney Norbury
Trish Wettenhall
Emma Woinarski
Mariella Winisdoerffer

RIDER/HANDLER

Liz Christian

Mariella Winisdoerffer
Megan Richards

Sarah Lambourne
Georgie Firth

Naomi Biancon



PLACING

PLACING

PLACING

Event: 124 Senior Horse Trail
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Triandibo Infullplay

2 Triandibo Flamin Lynx

3 Hez Two

4 INXS

5 Mr Expensive

6 J Bar C Awesome Pawsome
7 Erin Silver Oak

Event: 125 Amateur Senior Horse Trail

HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 Triandibo Flamin Lynx

2 Gentle Persuation

3 INXS

4 RQH Dixie Does It

5 YLS Bodacious

6 Erin Silver Oak

7 J Bar C Awesome Pawsome

Event: 126 Select Amateur Trail
HORSES NAME IN FULL

1 RQH Classic Style

2 INXS

3 Winderadeen Hotperfection
4 Shes Magic

5 YLS Look Whos Laughin

6 YLS Cee Me Cruz

7 Kool Tomcat

HORSE

REGO #

Q66196

Q47904

Q50759

Q45523

Q48327

Q58797

Q51054

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 11

HORSE

REGO #

Q47904

Q5499

Q45523

Q72430

Q63181

Q51054

Q58797

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 10

HORSE

REGO #

Q61317

Q45523

Q68925

Q62148

Q72560

Q43288

Q47047

ENTRIES IN CLASS: 9

OWNERS NAME

Helen Lamont
Liz Christian
Amanda Bos
Fran Christian
Alison Dimery
Blayze Williams
Madeleine Kay

OWNERS NAME

Liz Christian
Michelle Southgate
Fran Christian
Cassandra Grainger
Jade Thomas-Spicer
Madeleine Kay
Blayze Williams

OWNERS NAME

Carolyn Allan
Fran Christian
John Steel

Robin Humphries
Leonie Gorski
Rita Mezo
Janette Wallace

RIDER/HANDLER

Trish Wettenhall
Liz Christian
Courtney Norbury
Trish Wettenhall
Rodney Conolan
Blayze Williams
Madeleine Kay

RIDER/HANDLER

Liz Christian
Michelle Southgate
Liz Christian
Cassandra Grainger
Jade Thomas-Spicer
Madeleine Kay
Blayze Williams

RIDER/HANDLER

Carolyn Allan
Fran Christian
John Steel

Robin Humphries
Leonie Gorski
Rita Mezo
Janette Wallace



